IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

26 MAY 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE POTTERILL J

1.

STD BANK LTD
59276/21

FB BANK LTD
12011/20

NEDBANK LTD
51530/21

LN KETSO
6203/17

G S TUTUBALA
9095/19

VILLE D AFRIQUE

L H MARUMO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS H20 DUST CONTROL+1

S J MOMBERG

VS D KOUROUMA

MIN OF POLICE

VS RAF

N MOYO+1 2170/22
L M PETLELE 54726/21



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

ABSATRUST LTD
3604/22

OUTA

P RAMOPYA
38137/21

AVERY+4

FNB BANK LTD
35225/16

C T MOHULATSI
3271/22

FNB MORTGAGE

FNB BANK LTD
1106/21

VS

EX PARTE: J RUSSEL

13023/22

STD BANK LTD
2639/21

ABSA BANK LTD
54911/21

VS RAF
SANRAL+2 7955/21
VS F RAMOPYA+3
VS L BOTHA+4 75405/16
VS E L CHUENE
VS TTOYO
VS G F BLACK+5 6712/22

VS G F BLACK+5

VS G S OKOKE+1

VS DUE DILIGENCE ADVISORY +1



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

EUREKA DIY SOLUTIONS
27557/20

EX PARTE; M R MANZINI+1

AVERMOOTEN
76151/18

EX PARTE: J L MAKONDO

E M MOLELE

L E MTHIMUNYE+11
34846/20

E VAN RENSBURG

D E HLOHLE

M C PIETERS

L E MTHIMUNYE
53735/20

T B MOTAUNG
8077/20

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS SKAAP TJOP

VS J BESTER+1

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS+1

GOLDEN CITY PROPERTIES

W VAN RENSBURG

RAF

D PIETERS

KIMOVAX LTD

VS RAF

3501/22

15571/22

41915/20

10989/22

52512/18

50500/15



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

T C CARTY

EX PARTE: M BOTES
11891/22

M T RAMAPHAKELA

ABSA BANK LTD
64015/21

VORASPARK LTD
21366/22

N ZAMLIZE

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

REMORA INVESTMENTS+3

VS M S MTITITI

SIYANDASABELO TRADING+3

RAF

3532/19

65322/20

4088/21



26 MAY 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TLHAPI J

36.

37.

38.

39.

STD BANK LTD
6980/20

ABSA BANK LTD
34014/21

NEDBANK LTD
7082717

STD BANK LTD
87255/19

VS

VS

VS

VS

OMNY BUILDING+1

BOAGI PROJECTS CC

A O PEER+3

S T MATHIBELA+1



40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

FNB BANK LTD
21700/21

R FYNN
14118/18

EX PARTE: M DU PLOOY
24931/22

SNYMAN DE JAGER INC
55411/21

ANDRA MANUFACTURING VS
31073/16

V VILJORN VS

D P CRAMPTON
53274/21

EX PARTE: RDU TOIT
22532/22

EX PARTE: S STRYDOM
22531/22

C VENTER VS

REDEFINE PROPERTIES

VS JRWINGYOU

VS KALLY PROPERTY+1

VS F COMPAAN

PERFECTION CEILING+7

C J VILJOEN 17400/22

VS IZIDONGO PAPER LTD+4

| G VENTER 34928/20

VS EVERWELL CABLES HOLDINGS+2



51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

4288/22

J H RABIE VS

VELOCITY FINANCE VS
71854/19

J H RABIE VS

STD BANK LTD
48097/21

STD BANK LTD
48892/20

NEMATEX LTD
49705/21

M HARRILALL
39003/21

M H MABOEA+1 VS
5878/22

SB GUARANTEE
59517/21

EX PARTE: S VAN ZYL
24930/22

RAF 64109/21
O SIbuU

RAF 4277/22
VS R CASSIM

VS B BASEL

VS MOLOKO MPHAI PROJECTS CC+1
VS RAF

MASTER OF THE COURT,PRETORIA

VS

D M HLATSWAYO+1



61

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

. N P KEKANA VS

STD BANK LTD
71675/19

T B SAUNDERS
80030/18

N CARTLIDGE
61339/20

FNB BANK LTD
66733/18

EX PARTE: E ZEELIE

FNB BANK LTD
49663/21

ABSATRUST LTD VS

P F MOTHAPO
61333/21

LIBERTY GROUP
17289/22

M J KEKANA

VS G TSOANE

VS RAF

VS M J CARTLIDGE

VS

VS

RAF

VS

VS

C PILLAY

O M MATLEBJANE

RAF

MONA ROSA LTD+1

55306/21

982/22

4023/22



26 MAY 2022
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NDLOKOVANE AJ

71.GMUYS VS P FUYS
58985/21
72.J H MOSEHLA VS MEC OF HEALTH, LIMPOPO
16064/11
73. STD BANK LTD VS AJ OLIVIER
49099/21
74.J M LEKGETHO VS RAF
13397/19
75. STD BANK LTD VS J J COMPAAN+1
82753/19
76. ABSA BANK LTD VS J M MAGOLEGO
8347/18
77. NEDBANK LTD VS M A MOTOMA+1
48744/21
78. CHANGING TIDES VS G G OLWAGEN-MEYER+1 589/21

79. N MUNETSI+2 VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS+1



80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

44305/21

E T BARNARD
59665/21

S R MELATO VS
59573/21

N E SERITHI VS
9951/20

STD BANK LTD
81273/19

ABSA BANK LTD
21037/20

EX PARTE: F JACOBS
23218/22

M S PIETERS VS

ABSA BANK LTD
46230/21

E HENNING VS

EX PARTE: K MADURAMUTHU
23220/22

VS Z BARNARD

DISCOVERY INSURE

MCITY OF TSHWANE

VS TS SELALEDI+1

VS M PESTANA

N ROSSUM 14489/22

VS R JACOBUS

P H HENNING 12568/22



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.D F DU TOIT

SB GUARANTEE
50052/21

H HANSEN+2
48314/21

VS

EX PARTE: C VAN EEDEN

EX PARTE: P NAGEL

ZV DOYISA

VS

STD BANK LTD
58149/20

FAST ISSUER
26105/20

VS

EHK ARCHITECTS NORTH VS
68051/19

FNB BANK LTD
16030/21

W S MPELE

VS

VS

VS B M RYAN

MASTER OF THE COURT, PRETORIA

23216/22

23219/22
RAF 76607/19
VS REMNANT MINISTIES

T P MOKGOTLO

MIN OF PUBLIC WORKS

VS PHODZO YA MPHO TRADING+1
N B MPELE 39881/21
M C DU TOIT 15240/22



101. KEY ELECTRIC WHOLESALE
11123/22

102. ABSA BANK LTD VS

103. T RANTA VS

104. EX PARTE: M N KRUGER

105. J H RABIE VS

VS DISTINCTIVE GROUP LTD+1

J M BALOYI

Z RANTA+4

RAF

2049/22

93454/15

23217/22

3122/22



